REFERENCE QTY. REMARKS Project
Location
Architect
Engineer
Contractor
Submitted by Date
SPECIFICATION SHEET
QTR / QTRE SERIES FANS

Models QTRE080
& QTRE110 only
QTRE080
QTRE110
QTR080
QTR110
QTRE080
QTRE110
QTR080
QTR110
Broan-NuTone LLC, 926 West State Street, Hartford, Wisconsin 53027 (1-800-637-1453)
PERFORMANCE RATINGS
QTR / QTRE SERIES FANS
Sones CFM
Model @0.1” Ps @0.1” Ps
QTR050F 0.4 50
QTR080 1.0 80
QTR110 1.5 110
QTRE080 0.8 80
QTRE110 1.3 110
AMPS
Model Amps
QTR050F 0.3
QTR080 0.7